ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
16
C
la
m
pi
ng

Bore d3
k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 l3 m t x1 x2 y1 y2
z1
Screw
locations
z2
Screw
locations
Accessory recom.
hand lever
GN 911 for z1
l4
GN 141-B20-B20-2-* B 20 B 20 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 402
GN 141-B25-B25-2-* B 25 B 25 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 386
GN 141-B30-B30-2-* B 30 B 30 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 368
GN 141-B40-B40-2-* B 40 B 40 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1118
GN 141-B42-B42-2-* B 42 B 42 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1094
GN 141-B45-B45-2-* B 45 B 45 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1074
GN 141-B48-B48-2-* B 48 B 48 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1059
GN 141-B50-B50-2-* B 50 B 50 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1031
Weight SW
GN 141 Flanged Two-Way Connector Clamps
 Complete with*
RAL9005 Plain finish
BLSW
GN 141-B-S
Description d1
Bore
s2
Square d3
k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 l3 m t x1 x2 y1 y2
z1
Screw
locations
z2
Screw
locations
Accessory recom.
hand lever
GN 911 for z1
l4
GN 141-B20-V20-2-* B 20 V 20 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 395
GN 141-B25-V25-2-* B 25 V 25 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 374
GN 141-B30-V30-2-* B 30 V 30 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 355
GN 141-B40-V40-2-* B 40 V 40 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1002
GN 141-B45-V45-2-* B 45 V 45 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 946
GN 141-B50-V50-2-* B 50 V 50 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 922
Weight SW
GN 141-S-B
Description s1
Square
d2
Bore d3
k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 l3 m t x1 x2 y1 y2
z1
Screw
locations
z2
Screw
locations
Accessory recom.
hand lever
GN 911 for z1
l4
GN 141-V20-B20-2-* V 20 B 20 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 396
GN 141-V25-B25-2-* V 25 B 25 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 375
GN 141-V30-B30-2-* V 30 B 30 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 356
GN 141-V40-B40-2-* V 40 B 40 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1034
GN 141-V45-B45-2-* V 45 B 45 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 980
GN 141-V50-B50-2-* V 50 B 50 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 959
Weight SW
GN 141-S-S
Description s1
Square
s2
Square d3
k
Clamping
length
l1 l2 l3 m t x1 x2 y1 y2
z1
Screw
locations
z2
Screw
locations
Accessory recom.
hand lever
GN 911 for z1
l4
GN 141-V20-V20-2-* V 20 V 20 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 392
GN 141-V25-V25-2-* V 25 V 25 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 368
GN 141-V30-V30-2-* V 30 V 30 6.5 50 86 30 68 33.5 7 75 60 50 35 M8-30 M8-35 63 | 78 339
GN 141-V40-V40-2-* V 40 V 40 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1091
GN 141-V45-V45-2-* V 45 V 45 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 1040
GN 141-V50-V50-2-* V 50 V 50 11 76 136 46 98 55 14 115 90 76 50 M10-50 M10-50 78 | 92 975
Weight SW
GN 141GN 141
2/2025
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.